S4rre 522

[ ! Dl ) SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND
{

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
035  GRANT FUND 7.176.00
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 7.176.00

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

OS&"‘ COUNTY AUDITOR mM

JOHN P. THOMPSON

i 7
COUNTY JUDGE %// W
[ 4




oL bdee D2

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
010  GENERAL FUND 1.098/00 (,$
TOTAL OF AL FNOS ; ; “—ﬁ V
THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT. &

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON PR

COUNTY JUDGE



SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND \/ J l.)(()x
oL Hdeee 524 %4

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS 0(0

¢! ﬂwk\
010  GENERAL FUND 1.134.00 v 7 M
TOA OF AL FUMOS ﬁ% 'M Dq&%}/}}l

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED Fi YMENT .

RAY STELLY
COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON — PH 2

COUNTY JUDGE / V4




SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND VL.
FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
010  GENERAL FUND 42.00
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 42.00

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

54 race

@)\%@coww ADITR | “W

JOHN P. THOMPSON Pt ﬂ_
COUNTY JUDGE W W

o
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VoL 5 4 PAGE 5 2 6 SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS % %
101  ADULT SUPERVISION 2.,080.37 )
185  CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION 779.13 , (,/')f

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 2.859.50

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

COUNTY JUDGE
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SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND VoL, 5 4 PAGE 5 2 7

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS ﬁ

010  GENFRAL FUND 29,280.58 , / g

015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 6.518.26 ,f

027  SECURITY 173.44 é/f

051  AGING 629.50

101 ADULT SUPERVISION 4,292 .34

185  CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION 2.049.24

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 42.943.36

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.
RAY STELLY

() cwmr more - UUONOON RN @

JOHN P. THOMPSON

o 7 P ]
COUNTY JUDGE %‘W@W
4 3
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SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND
54rc 528

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
010  GENERAL FUND 6.847.96
015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 1,524 .48
027  SECURITY 40.56
051 AGING 147 .22
101 ADULT SUPERVISION 1,003.84
185  CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION 479 .26
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 10.043.32

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

OB\ v wrmow w

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE

Dol g




FUND DESCRIPTION

010
015
027
051
101
185

GENERAL FUND

ROAD & BRIDGE ADM
SECURITY

AGING

ADULT SUPERVISION

CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

. g
SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND vOL. S4dree H2 9

DISBURSEMENTS

20.811.77 ’ C%V \
3.937.60
86.92

221.35
2,986.22
1.448.04

29.491.90

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

(!§§§E§.‘ COUNTY AUDITOR yf§&£lj(:i%xzjl)f\]L,L:FQZS:lgh-gL-

JOHN P. THOMPSON

N Lo 2

COUNTY JUDGE
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SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
010  GENERAL FUND 173,361 .61 4
015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 39.049.29 }
027  SECURITY 1.046.31 0
051  AGING 4,107.02 ]
101 ADULT SUPERVISION 24,293.30
185  CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION 11.661.21
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 253.518.74

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

QS conrmorme DRV DN0O

JOHN P. THOMPSON ) ///Aé/
COUNTY JUDGE /é TE “45"‘235’4.50-)
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SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS %
010  GENERAL FUND 2.552.70 (/’
015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 418.45

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 2.971.15

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY .

JOHN P. THOMPSON - -

COUNTY JUDGE
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Vol pj 4 PAGE 5 3 2 SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS

010  GENERAL FUND 2.781.14

015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 720.00

027  SECURITY £0.00

185  CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION : 22.50
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 3.583.64

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY
(lssh.ommmome Olphoone ‘DRIG
JOHN P. THOMPSON o SN 2
COUNTY JUDGE =z G 8¢ @,W
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SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND yOL. 3 4lF3AGE
FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
010  GENERAL FUND 4.389.68
015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 289.24
051  AGING 11362
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 4.792.54

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

(s hromoms BP0 o
JOHN P. THOMPSON - 2, - _
COUNTY JUDGE /}ﬁj:?&?é%ﬂféiéagﬁggupJ
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SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

o, Ddree 534

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS .
010  GENERAL FUND 45,227.00 %\C
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 45,227.00

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON N L =

ey~ _ ,
COUNTY JUDGE /éﬁ”w VA/OW"*J/ G

>




SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND VoL 5 4 PAGE 5 3 5

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS

010  GENERAL FUND 7.485.63

011  HOTEL OCCUPANCY TAX FUND 6.806.68
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 14,292 .31

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.
RAY STELLY
AL oo o g N Cugwnte

JOHN P. THOMPSON - 22 Z
(e by Tty
7

COUNTY JUDGE
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54 536

FUND DESCRIPTION

010
015
027
051
101
185

GENERAL FUND

ROAD & BRIDGE ADM
SECURITY

AGING

ADULT SUPERVISION

CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

DISBURSEMENTS 6l£7

78.974.31 , \,& \
17.652.27 (;
488.57 fk
1.608.11
11.918.79
5.516.21

116.158.26

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

AsE-

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR <j>{a4ﬁu Vl/?AﬁMjnAhﬁ2§-

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE ///::7 ;f¢{fzz:2~—'7"‘::7

Ww s U, O ;ﬂ,ﬁﬂ
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SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND VoL J 4 PAGE 5 3 7

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS « \
101 ADULT SUPERVISION 4,718.15 N’

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 4.718.15
THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.
RAY STELLY

. -~
M conTy AR € %@Z{é(é “«(ngﬂkkﬂg )

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE




SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

oL Ddeee 538

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
035  GRANT FUND 24.,750.00
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 24.750.00

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

JZ%%K COUNTY AUDITOR %W N WM

JOHN P. THOMPSON /”) //;’7 /
«15'¢ é/éfv ﬁ-,.;,_“,ﬂ,Am/

COUNTY JUDGE




FUND DESCRIPTION

010
015
027
051
185

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

GENERAL FUND

ROAD & BRIDGE ADM
SECURITY

AGING

CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

st

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

DISBURSEMENTS

115.199.75
24.,390.76
562 .66
1,687.98
6,165.75

148.006.90

RAY STELLY

YOL.

S4rre 539

COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE




VoL 5 4 PAGE 5 4 O SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
010  GENERAL FUND 31.646.50
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 31.646.50

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY
. ) ~
%' COUNTY AUDITOR
JOHN P. THOMPSON I
/ *

COUNTY JUDGE




FUND DESCRIPTION

010
015
027
051
185

GENERAL FUND

ROAD & BRIDGE ADM
SECURITY

AGING

CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND 0L 5 4 race 5 4 1

DISBURSEMENTS

7,794 .81
1,527.32
17.66
127.70
743.11

10.210.60

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

Sk

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR WLWL l/( &A
/ , Mvn)(//\/z/
JOHN P. THOMPSON

£27 2
,x/ . /
COUNTY JUDGE /QM @w;ﬁfﬁ/
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SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND
=4 A
o adae Had [q
FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS {! f , fj/
010  GENERAL FUND 14,448.00

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 14,448.00
THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY —

085';—- COUNTY AUDITOR @M&M
JOHN P_ THOMPSON poyy /

>'? e 57 C/V«(,u T
COUNTY JUDGE s




SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND YOL. 5 4 PAGE 5 4 3

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS

010  GENERAL FUND 28.064.72

015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 526.86

051  AGING 311.49
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 28,903.07

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

ast. COUNTY AUDITOR m W

JOHN P. THOMPSON .

COUNTY JUDGE (ol il B i e s



SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND
oL Sdeee 544 Jqﬁ

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
010  GENERAL FUND 472,703.00
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 472.703.00

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

/45(5(7 COUNTY AUDITOR W Vk C(AMV\/AL

JOHN P. THOMPSON ;

COUNTY JUDGE




~DATE 0373}/2008 TO 03/31/2008 ACH CLAIMS LIST
¢
GENERAL FUND
VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON
US BANK TRUST 2008 010-229-200 IAH-CIVIGENICS PAYABLE BOP
US BANK TRUST 2008 010-229-200 IAH-CIVIGENICS PAYABLE BoP

CHK107 PAGE 1

oL odeee 545

DATE ACH #

03/31/2008 ACH198
03/31/2008 ACH198

TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN

TOTAL AMOUNT

AMOUNT

458,640.00
14.,063.00

472,703.00



*DATE 03‘/3}/2008 TO 03/31/2008 ACH CLAIMS LIST CHK107 PAGE 2

oL bdre 546 TOTAL AL [TEMS

VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE ACH # AMOUNT

TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN 2
GRAND TOTAL AMOUNT 472.703.00



DATE 03/31/2008

\

VENDOR
NAME

CHECK REGISTER
V/P CHECKS

ACCOUNT ACCOUNT
NUMBER NAME

JOHN ALDEN LIFE INSURANCE 2008 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE

2008 015-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE
2008 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE
2008 015-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE

FROM: 210335
BANK ACCOUNT: ALL

ITEM/REASON
JOHN ALDEN/DENTAL
JOHN ALDEN/DENTAL

JOHN ALDEN/DENTAL
JOHN ALDEN/DENTAL

TOTAL CHECKS WRITTEN
TOTAL VOID CHECKS

TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT

TO: 210335

CHK100 PAGE 1

v Ddee 547

DATE PO NO

03/31/2008
03/31/2008
03/31/2008
03/31/2008

AMOUNT  CHEXX

87.20
42.35
87.20
42.35



DATE 03/31/2008 TO 03/31/2008 CHECKS CLAIMS LIST

oL DA D 48 e 0

VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON

JOHN ALDEN LIFE INSURANCE 2008 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE JOHN ALDEN/DENTAL
JOHN ALDEN LIFE INSURANCE 2008 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE JOHN ALDEN/DENTAL

CHK101 PAGE 1

DATE CHECK

03/31/2008 210335
03/31/2008 210335

TOTAL CHECKS WRITTEN
TOTAL VOID CHECKS

TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT



OATE 03/31/2008 TO 03/31/2008 CHECKS CLAIMS LIST

[y

ROAD & BRIDGE ADM
V/P CHECKS

VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON

JOHN ALDEN LIFE INSURANCE 2008 015-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE JOHN ALDEN/DENTAL
JOHN ALDEN LIFE INSURANCE 2008 015-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE JOHN ALDEN/DENTAL

CHK101 PAGE 2

oL bdrwe 549

DATE CHECK

03/31/2008 210335
03/31/2008 210335

TOTAL CHECKS WRITTEN
TOTAL VOID CHECKS

TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT

AMOUNT



DATE 03/31/2008 TO 03/31/2008 CHECKS CLAIMS LIST CHK101 PAGE 3

TOTAL ALL CHECKS
yOL. 54PAGE 550 V/P CHECKS
VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT #  ACCOUNT NAME TTEM/REASON DATE  CHECK AMOUNT
TOTAL CHECKS WRITTEN 259.10
TOTAL CHECKS VOIDED 0.00

GRAND TOTAL AMOUNT 259.10



!

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND VoL 5 4 PAGE 5 5 1

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
010 GENERAL FUND 24,597 .42
015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 13.846.45
027  SECURITY 44 .42
048  DISTRICT ATTY SPECIAL FUND 84.74
051  AGING 377.92
101  ADULT SUPERVISION 465.03
185 CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION 570.00

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 39.985.98

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY |
\/Jé%ﬁ COUNTY AUDITOR %/lg(f M CUAN;)WIE

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE




SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

v Ddece HH2

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS

010  GENERAL FUND 14,431.42

051  AGING 216.00
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 14,647 .42

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY -
> (
R, | coTY AITOR
JOHN P. THOMPSON
COUNTY JUDGE o s
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FUND DESCRIPTION

010
015
020
027
040
051
088
090
093

GENERAL FUND

ROAD & BRIDGE ADM
CONSTRUCTION FUND
SECURITY

LAW LIBRARY FUND

AGING

JUDICIARY FUND

DRUG FORFEITURE FUND

CO CLERK RECORDS MGMT FUND

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

DISBURSEMENTS

95,251.75
63.664.95
2.750.00
27.00
445 .72
609.00
2.164.30
122.43
3.250.00

168.285.15

oL H4eee 553

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PA

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE
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9363276838 POLK COUNTY AUDITOR
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PAGE  32/82

ADDENDUM ‘
SCHEDULE OF BILLS
APRIL 08, 2008

COMPANY NAME DESCRIPTION DEPARTMENT _LINE [TEM __ AMOUNT
BOLLIER SUPPLY CULVERT REBH2 015-622-393 372,00
INDUSTRIAL CHEMICAL MOSQUITO SPRAY R&B# 0°5.621.49) & 18.50.00
HANSON HARDWARE CULVERT R&L#2 o he20333 § 0 31510
M&M AUTO SUPPLY #2 MISC. SUPPLIES R&B#2 015-€22:337 _§ ____;ag_:zgx_ _
TOTAL g2



